RFCA8830
High Linearity, Low Noise, 19dB Gain Block
Data Sheet –Rev E July 11, 2017 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 18 - www.qorvo.com
1
4
3
2
8

• 19 dB Gain
• Low Noise Figure: >2 dB
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 RFCA8830SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFCA8830SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFCA8830TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFCA8830PCK401 45 – 1200 MHz PCBA with 5 pc sample bag
Applications
• HFC Optical Nodes
• Balanced Antenna Applications
• DOCSIS 3.1 Systems
Product Overview
The RFCA8830 is a GaAs pHEMT RF balanced
amplifier IC with a 45 MHz to 1218 MHz operating
bandwidth. This IC is designed to provide a low
noise, high linearity, and high gain for use as a Post
Amplifier in Optical Receivers or low noise balanced